
Item Code Description Wattage Color Temp Input Voltage Output Lumen CRI Beam Angle Dimmable

DX-A19-OFD-BLE

DX- A19-TW-BLE

DX- A19-RGBW-BLE

DX-A19-OFD-ZB

DX-A19-TW-ZB

DX-A19-RGBW-ZB

BLE OFD A19

BLE TW A19

BLE RGBW A19

ZigBee OFD A19

ZigBee TW A19

ZigBee RGBW A19

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

10W

2700K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

800LM

800LM

800LM

800LM

800LM

800LM

80

80

80

80

80

80

160°

140°

140°

160°

140°

140°

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Home automation smart lighting controlled by smart phone or tablet

TW: CCT Changing

RGBW: Color changing and CCT changing

Dimmable at each set color temperature and color

Lifetime: 20,000 hours

Control light sources with simple to use scenes 

and grouping via the App

Features

Smart A19

Designed to seamlessly blend into applications 

such as Table Lamps, Pendants, Ceiling Fans, 

Decorative indoor fixtures, Outdoor fixtures, etc.

Applications

D

H

Diameter:    

Height:

Carton size:

Q'ty/ctn:

2.36in/60mm

4.33in/110mm

195*176*305mm

12 pcs

http://www.dongxingcn.com

NINGBO DONGXING ELECTRIC CO.,LTD. Your partner for development and manufacturing of LED lighting products and electronic power supply!


